
Bakhtiyarpur - Rajgir MEMU Special/03624 - MEMU - ECR 
BKP/Bakhtiyarpur Junction to RGD/Rajgir 

1h 55m - 53 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 07:30 0 1 0 44 48 ECR
2 HRT Harnaut 07:44 07:46 2m 0 1 10 44 49 ECR
3 WENA Wena 07:53 07:55 2m 0 1 15 44 47 ECR
4 RRE Rahui Road 08:03 08:04 1m 0 1 21 49 51 ECR
5 SOW Sohsarai Halt 08:10 08:11 1m 0 1 26 31 ECR
6 BEHS Bihar Sharif Junction 08:17 08:19 2m 0 1 29 52 56 ECR
7 POE Pawapuri Road 08:26 08:28 2m 0 1 35 56 61 ECR
8 NLD Nalanda 08:35 08:37 2m 0 1 42 51 63 ECR
9 SILO Silao 08:43 08:45 2m 0 1 47 9 63 ECR
10 RGD Rajgir 09:25 0 1 53 - 71 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 25 2024 (11:48)

Apr 25 2024 (11:48)

1

1


